Pos
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Pts

55
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

Title

CM
IN
2N
IN
NC
2N
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC

3° TORNEO TIVANO

Como (02/05/2018, 06/06/2018)

NAME

Coppola Guido
Emoroso Claudio
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Mason Giovanni
Rabetti Dario
Corti Filippo
Mancuso Andrea
Frigerio Enrico
Rossi Silio
Ostinelli Giuseppe
Gatti Luigi
Bettinelli Sergio
Ceriani Gianni
Fargnoli Beniamino
Prini Roberto
Valoncini Luciano
Molinari Roberto
Colla Giovanni
Canclini Stefano

Elo

1870
1852
1691
1619
1623
1576
1440
1467
1511
1275
1496
1404
1491
1383
1340
1302
1185
1179
1098

Bucl

21.0
20.0
20.5
195
18.0
16.0
20.0
185
16.5
15.0
15.0
17.0
16.5
145
145
125
125
12.0
12.0

BucT ARO.

24.0
22.0
22.5
21.0
20.0
175
215
20.0
18.5
17.0
16.5
18.5
18.5
16.0
155
14.0
135
135
135

1638.0
1596.3
1616.7
1552.5
1510.5
1489.8
1598.8
1501.2
1486.7
1454.2
1387.0
1434.0
1449.2
1369.2
1423.2
1380.2
1353.4
1410.8
1301.0



